
Swim: 
T1: 

Bike: 
T2: 

Run: 

Splits 

Timing by: 

has completed the race with a  
finish time of 

Overall Position: 
Category Position: 

Gender Position: 

PAYLESS FOODS 
Where Quality, Value and Service Meet 

Jason Wood
00:15:11
00:02:10
01:00:54
00:01:21
00:24:19

01:43:57
40-44
4/192

1/6
3/90


